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30 November 2024

M

HKD Equivalent

SEEREE

(DR=Dehit #4/R)

Total balance in HKD # u#% 6k 14,157.94
Total balance in Foreign Currency 4464 24.20
Total balance in Statement Gold 4 %464 0.00
Total balance in Overdraft #&#& 3 0.00
Net Position #48 14,182.14

CCcYy Exchange Rate

HKD Equivalent
kit B S fizl o 2 ENEE

Account Number Balance

(DR=Debit #5/X) (DR=Debit #5/X)

HSBC One - Deposits JE®0ne - 73k

HKD Savings #70f# & 028-863694-833 HKD 11,455.69 11,455.69
HKD Current # Jo/E 3 HKD 2,702.25 2,702.25
FCY Savings #MERE GBP 9.917169 244 24.20
Total #5+ 14,182.14
Account Number CCcY Credit Limit Balance HKD Equivalent
5 OISR B FEHE fi o SEGIREE
(DR=Debit #%’R) (DR=Debit #%’R)
Other Accounts - Credit Facilities HA)F 10 - 38
Personal Loan [ & E#% | 723-064424-165 HKD 6,287.40DR 6,287.40DR
Total #5+ 6,287.40DR
Other Accounts - Credit Card HAl /50 - {SHF
HSBC Red Credit Card
JEERedf;ﬁ% + 5289 4600 1544 6401 HKD 55,000.00 49,731.79DR 49,731.79DR
Total 485+ 49,731.79DR
CCcYy Policy Number Policy Amount/ | Regular/Single Premium
B {RESEH Coverage and Levy”®
RE S %’E/%ﬁ%iﬁ@ SEFA/ %ﬁéﬂ%é/&éﬁz%
Insurance {55
HSBC Voluntary Health Insurance Flexi Plan HKD 21168054 10,000.00 434.03
Y HRERRE S (Monthly)

Alnsurance Authority and other applicable authorities (depending on the types of insurance policy(ies) purchased) will impose applicable levy(ies) on your
insurance policy(ies).

TREG B = R HAIE T ROMEAR (IR I 788 B A0 MRIG BAE2R) a & 1A 5 A0 AR P B 108 ) FL S IO BRRT A

Employer ID Pay Centre ID Membership No. Balance
& E 455 R OSRR SEIEE A B ARSR fii o

HSBC MPF i % 55ifi 4
SuperTrust Plus 253513 21584851 MLY 227623483 38,116.03
Total #5t 38,116.03

The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited HSBC One JE%0ne ® 2233 3000
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‘HSBC One Account Transaction History {fE%0ne /5 032 5 40 8k

HKD Savings #&iif#&

Date
H#
30 Oct
31 Oct

1 Nov

2 Nov

4 Nov

5 Nov

6 Nov

7 Nov

8 Nov

11 Nov

12 Nov

13 Nov

14 Nov

The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited

Transaction Details
S

B/F BALANCE

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
AB52-5421666416189 310CT
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
AB52-5421666416189 310CT
WILLIAMSON C***** D*
HC124A3175626471 310CT
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
AB52-5421666416189 01INOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
AB52-5421666416189 01INOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
AB52-5421666416189 01INOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
A852-5421666416189 01INOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
A852-5421666416189 02NOV
WILLIAMSON C**+* D*
HC124B0485539988 04NOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
AB52-5421666416189 03NOV
WILLIAMSON C#**** D*
HC124B0281733518 02NOV
WILLIAMSON C***** D*
HC124B0588686836 05NOV
WILLIAMSON C**** D*
HC124B0691660254 06NOV
PITCHERS M¥iork px
HC124B0691661399 06NOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
AB52-5421666416189 06NOV
WILLIAMSON C#**** D*
HC124B0794977626 07NOV
OCTOPUS CARDS LIMITE
HC124B0796520110 07NOV
WILLIAMSON C***** D*
HC124B0898000104 08NOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
AB52-5421666416189 0BNOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
AB52-5421666416189 0BNOV
WILLIAMSON C#**** D*
HC124B1105276008 11NOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
A852-5421666416189 11INOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
A852-5421666416189 10NOV
WILLIAMSON C**+** D*
HC124B1003404096 10NOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
AB52-5421666416189 10NOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
AB52-5421666416189 10NOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
HC124B1003434627 R 10NOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
A852-5421666416189 10NOV
WILLIAMSON CALLAN DU
HC124B1106196886 11NOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
AB52-5421666416189 09NOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
AB52-5421666416189 11NOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
A852-5421666416189 12NOV
PITCHERS M¥*iork px
HC124B1107271371 11NOV
PITCHERS MICHELLE A
NB1309222571(13NOV24)
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
AB52-5421666416189 13NOV
MANULIFE (INTERNATIO
3222304945 14NOV
004723064424165

LOAN REPAYMENT
WILLIAMSON C**** D*
HC124B1413029304 14NOV
OCTOPUS CARDS LIMITE
HC124B1413249532 14NOV
PITCHERS, MICHELLE A
AB52-5421666416189 14NOV

i EiE S IRIT AR A

AR,
AR
FRRSC
FRRSC
FRRSC
FRRSC
AR
FRRSC
FRRSC
RS
FRRSC
AR
FRRSC
FRRSC
FRRSC
FRRSC
AR
FRRSC
FRRSC
FRRSC
FRRSC
AR
FRRSC
FRRSC
FRRSC
FRRSC
AR
PRI
FRRSC
PRI
FRRSC
AR
FRRSC
FRRSC
PRI
FRRSC
HEHER
BB
FRRSC
FRRSC
FRRSC

Deposit Withdrawal
TN SCH
88.30
216.92
200.00
89.90
12.00
40.00
400.00
175.10
150.00
163.75
300.00
400.00
100.00
300.00
86.65
240.00
200.00
53.00
78.00
400.00
120.00
18.00
60.00
100.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
53.00
1,785.00
50.00
145.30
48.75
400.00
2,700.00
40.00
2,002.00
701.50
200.00
100.00

88.30

Balance
il o
7,683.69

7,178.47

6,636.57

6,461.47

5,847.72

5,447.72

4,961.07

4,521.07

3,990.07

5,018.77

4,570.02

7,230.02

HSBC One JE%0ne ® 2233 3000
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Number Branch Page 3 of 4

B OSERS 028-863694-833 AT ELECTRIC ROAD
30 November 2024

Date Transaction Details Deposit Withdrawal Balance
H TSP FIN TH fi o
14 Nov PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

A852-5421666416189 14NOV RS H 291.80 3,846.42
15 Nov HSBC LIFE INTL LTD

21168054 1RbG & 352.49

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

AB52-5421666416189 15NOV RS H 400.00 3,093.93
18 Nov PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

HC124B1719698220 R 17NOV ELEIN 9.15

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

HC124B1719698218 R 17NOV ELEON 15.67

LOAN DWN 723064424165 AR 2,950.00

WILLIAMSON Crt D

HC124B1720224109 17NOV AR 500.00

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

AB52-5421666416189 18NOV RS H 221.00 5,347.75
20 Nov WILLIAMSON C#ex D

HC124B2026900502 20NOV RS H 500.00

PITCHERS M A

HC124B2026919556 20NOV RS H 400.00

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

AB52-5421666416189 20NOV AR H 99.00

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

AB52-5421666416189 20NOV RS H 257.30 4,091.45
21 Nov PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

A852-5421666416189 21NOV RS H 19.50

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

AB52-5421666416189 21NOV RS H 10.00

WILLIAMSON Crt D

HC124B2130826495 21INOV RS H 170.00

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

A852-5421666416189 21NOV AR 140.50 3,751.45
22 Nov PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

A852-5421666416189 22NOV RS H 15.00

WILLIAMSON Cr#et D

HC124B2233586044 22NOV AR 200.00 3,536.45
23 Nov PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

AB52-5421666416189 23NOV RS H 400.00

SHEK K* Cre

HC124B2334855209 23NOV RS H 263.00 2,873.45
25 Nov WILLIAMSON Cret D

HC124B2538723852 25NOV AR 600.00

PITCHERS Mes: A

HC124B2538724409 25NOV AR 300.00

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

A852-5421666416189 24NOV AR 214.70

WILLIAMSON C#ex D

HC124B2540256398 25NOV RS H 140.00 1,618.75
26 Nov OCTOPUS CARDS LIMITE

HC124B2641204673 26NOV RS H 100.00

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

A852-5421666416189 26NOV AR 88.30

WILLIAMSON Ct D

HC124B2642013080 26NOV AR 300.00

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

AB52-5421666416189 26NOV RS H 280.80 849.65
27 Nov PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

AB52-5421666416189 27NOV RS H 14.00

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

AB52-5421666416189 27NOV RS H 43.50 792.15
28 Nov CREDIT INTEREST FLEHN 1.24

MW IK(PEB)OB

HC124B2846491171 28NOV e 26,695.00

WILLIAMSON Crt D

HC124B2846825591 28NOV AR 2,440.00

PITCHERS Mess A

HC124B2846826309 28NOV RS H 4,850.00

CR TO 028-863694-001

NB2853206368(28NOV24) RS H 2,700.00

5289-4600-1544-6401

NB2853207544(28NOV24) RS H 1,496.00

MUSIC M

HC124B2846830513 28NOV AR 950.00

WILLIAMSON CALLAN DU

HC124B2847000416 28NOV AR 5,600.00

PITCHERS Mes: A

HC124B2847863415 28NOV AR 4,850.00

WILLIAMSON C#ex D

HC124B2847956123 28NOV RS H 1,350.00

OCTOPUS CARDS LIMITE

HC124B2848319206 28NOV RS H 300.00

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

A852-5421666416189 28NOV AR 240.00

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

AB52-5421666416189 28NOV RS H 348.00
The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited HSBC One JE%0ne ® 2233 3000
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Date Transaction Details Deposit Withdrawal Balance
H TSP FIN TH fi o
28 Nov PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

AB52-5421666416189 28NOV RS H 860.00 12,704.39
29 Nov PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

A852-5421666416189 29NOV RS H 55.00

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

AB52-5421666416189 29NOV RS H 88.30

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

A852-5421666416189 29NOV AR 259.40

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

AB52-5421666416189 28NOV AR H 500.00 11,801.69
30 Nov PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

AB52-5421666416189 30NOV RS H 85.00

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

AB52-5421666416189 30NOV IR 65.00

WILLIAMSON C#x D

HC124B3054092782 30NOV AR 150.00

PITCHERS, MICHELLE A

A852-5421666416189 30NOV AR 46.00 11,455.69

HKD Current #7513

Date Transaction Details Deposit Withdrawal Balance
H3# IS A S fi o
30 Oct B/F BALANCE EGIEE S 2,702.25
13 Nov CR TO 028-863694-833

NB1309222571(13NOV24) AR H 2,700.00 2.25
28 Nov PITCHERS MICHELLE A

NB2853206368(28NOV24) AR 2,700.00 2,702.25

Foreign Currency Savings #}%

CCY |Date Transaction Details Deposit Withdrawal Balance
&Y% B B N FEIN S il o
GBP 30 Oct B/F BALANCE AmEEsd 2.44

Your average Total Relationship Balance was HK$40,876.28 from 1 August 2024 to 31 October 2024.
202458 5 1 H 220244510 7 31 H #1492 T L A E T 15 Ri#¥5 40, 876. 287T.

We notice that there have been fraudulent telephone calls, voice message, or emails that claim to be from HSBC. We would like to remind you not to
disclose your personal details to suspicious third parties. You can call us on (852) 2233 3000 to verify the caller's identity if in doubt. Please say

"Report Fraud" when we ask for your reason for calling. And report to the Police immediately. For details, please visit our Security and Fraud Centre
webpage at https://www.hsbc.com.hk/1/2/hk/personal/sfc.

BMERIRAEAERABEMNBRFRE. FEASNER. RMARBZFOZATEE=SRUEFAEAAZGE. UFREREEIH, BFAHELS
TIRIEFAR ( 852 ) 2233 3000 . FEMRTEHMIARERER, RE [FOEEEER] RINAEFRE. UFEEREEHG, BPFATHER
1, B2 RTHRLEFERT.OHE https: //www. hsbe. com. hk/1/2/chinese/hk/personal/sfc.

To provide better banking services, we will directly conduct or commission an independent research company to conduct a customer survey via

phone, email & SMS to collect your valuable feedback. Information collected in the survey will be kept confidential by us and will only be used in the
improvement of service quality.

RBEMEEERRITRDE, RMGEENERCATAANES. EHEAEAFARTEFERPEVRESHEERR. RMgHERERALT
REPEERE, AHENRERERERBEER.

Starting from 23 September 2024, the following arrangement will be made for cheque processing and clearing under severe weather conditions
(refer to the HK Observatory issuing Typhoon Signal No. 8 or above and/or Black Rainstorm Warning, or the HKSAR Government announcing an
"Extreme Conditions"): (1) If severe weather conditions are in effect before 9am and cancelled after 12noon on a business day (i.e. Monday to Friday
except public holidays), only those paper cheques deposited before the cut-off time on the previous business day will be processed and cleared (the
fund will become available balance after 3pm upon successful clearance). All other paper cheques deposited will be processed on the next business
day (if not affected by severe weather conditions); (2) If severe weather conditions are in effect after 9am or cancelled before/ at 12noon on a
business day, paper cheque will be processed and cleared as usual (the cut-off time of Cheque Deposit Machine may be changed under severe
weather condition, please refer to the notice posted near the machine for details); (3) e-Cheque will be processed and cleared as usual and will not
be affected by severe weather conditions.

?ézggﬂ?%ﬂj?ﬂ%é EBHLREBN FEEBRLEEH /SRR LRGSR L/ HRBEFWES, SEBBUTAMN [MmEnl O TXEMER
HEAA LT ZHE:

(1) WMBHREBAREED NEH—Z2T, AFRARIS LFRRI CAERIRFTI2BEE0E, RAR E—88 3 0 &8 ERH 7 A GIAGR
%?g?uﬁ%ﬁ&ﬁﬁ (nEE AT, ARESIR T RN RARTRSE « MRMARXEFAREENR T -AEX0EE (WAZBLEREAR
WHE)

(2) MBHRAEBUREED ETIREEREUATTRRRZAEHE, FRIXEFTERELME GERE, [AES] HRERETTREESE
FREBOMER, FEEER (ANES ] HHIREMER) ;

(3) BEFXEHGUEBEERGEMAZRLRRBRITE.

The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited Thank you for choosing HSBC. % #1182 il Vi B iR 7% .
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